KIDS:

MaBe incm

GroBe:

1/2 Oberweite:

1/2 Saumweita:
Lénge ab Schulter:
Armel Lange:

Adult (Normal):

MaBe in cm

1/2 Oberwelte:
1/2 Saumwelte:
Lénge ab
Schulter:
Armel Linge:

50,00 em
50,00 cm
72,00 em

22 0 em

M
123,00
37,00 cm
37,00 em
52,00 cm
17,00 cm
M
53,00 cm
53,00 cm
T4,00 cm
23,00 cm

140,00
40,00 cm
40,00 em
57,00 cm
18,00 cm

56,00 em
56,00 cm
76,00 cm

24 00 cm

XL
59,00 em
59,00 em
78,00 em

25,00 cm

XL
152,00
43,00 cm
43,00 em
62,00 cm
19,00 cm

62,00 em
62,00 cm
80,00 em

25,00 cm

164,00
40,00 cm
45,00 em
67,00 cm
20,00cm

65,00 cm
65,00 cm
82,00 cm

27,00 cm



