KIDS:

Maße in cm	M	L	XL	XXL
Größe:	128,00	140,00	152,00	164,00
1/2 Oberweite:	37,00 cm	40,00 cm	43,00 cm	46,00 cm
1/2 Saumweite:	37,00 cm	40,00 cm	43,00 cm	46,00 cm
Länge ab Schulter:	52,00 cm	57,00 cm	62,00 cm	67,00 cm
Ärmel Länge:	17,00 cm	18,00 cm	19,00 cm	20,00 cm

Adult (Normal):

Maße in cm	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL
1/2 Oberweite:	50,00 cm	53,00 cm	56,00 cm	59,00 cm	62,00 cm	65,00 cm
1/2 Saumweite:	50,00 cm	53,00 cm	56,00 cm	59,00 cm	62,00 cm	65,00 cm
Länge ab	72,00 cm	74,00 cm	76,00 cm	78,00 cm	80,00 cm	82,00 cm
Schulter:						
Ärmel Länge:	22,00 cm	23,00 cm	24,00 cm	25,00 cm	26,00 cm	27,00 cm